
50 ml Benjamín

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2102 C.A.BARBASTRO LLEIDA ACERO ELSA 9,8

2 2148 C.A.JACA LACASA NAVARRO LORENA 9,3

3 2227 C. A. Pomez EL MOUTAOUAKIL WAFAA 8,9

4 2256 INTEC ZOITI LAGUARTA MOLINA MARÍA 8,6

6 2238 CA Binefar CAMA DIAZ LEYRE 9,7

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

2 2099 C.A.BARBASTRO LAHOZ SANTORROMANRUTH 10,5

3 2228 C. A. Pomez PIQUE GRASA IRENE 10,2

7 2776 C. A. Pomez ELLAGHAHS ELYAS 8,2

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2808 HINACO MONZON CLAVERIA ALVARO 10,2

2 2814 INTEC ZOITI ALASTRUEY ASCASO GUILLERMO 8,4

3 2093 C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO JULIA 8,7

6 2583 C.A.BARBASTRO RIBERA MIGUEZ MANUEL 9,1

7 2796 HINACO MONZON TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 8,8

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2776 C. A. Pomez ELLAGHAHS ELYAS 8,2

2 2814 INTEC ZOITI ALASTRUEY ASCASO GUILLERMO 8,4
3 2256 INTEC ZOITI LAGUARTA MOLINA MARÍA 8,6
4 2093 C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA MILLARUELO JULIA 8,7
5 2796 HINACO MONZON TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 8,8
6 2227 C. A. Pomez EL MOUTAOUAKIL WAFAA 8,9
7 2583 C.A.BARBASTRO RIBERA MIGUEZ MANUEL 9,1
8 2148 C.A.JACA LACASA NAVARRO LORENA 9,3
9 2238 CA Binefar CAMA DIAZ LEYRE 9,7

10 2102 C.A.BARBASTRO LLEIDA ACERO ELSA 9,8
11 2228 C. A. Pomez PIQUE GRASA IRENE 10,2
11 2808 HINACO MONZON CLAVERIA ALVARO 10,2
13 2099 C.A.BARBASTRO LAHOZ SANTORROMANRUTH 10,5

500 ml Benjamín

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO
1 2803 HINACO MONZONMARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN 1,40,2

2 2776 C. A. Pomez ELLAGHAHS ELYAS 1,45,7

3 2833 C.A.JACA MEDINA ALVAREZ RUBEN 1,53,5

4 2229 C. A. Pomez ELLAGHAHS FARA 1,55,0

5 2267 GM SABIÑANIGOENNAIMINI AZIZA 2,01,3
6 2819 C.A.JACA ROS BAZAN ELOI 2,04,0
7 2148 C.A.JACA LACASA NAVARRO LORENA 2,05,3
8 2230 C. A. Pomez NAJI CHANI HIBA 2,10,7

1

3



50 mv Benjamín

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2102 C.A.BARBASTRO LLEIDA ACERO ELSA 11,7

2 2226 C. A. Pomez HAIDA BOUAZZAOUI OMAIMA 11,2

4 2256 INTEC ZOITI LAGUARTA MOLINA MARÍA 10,6

5 2589 C.A.BARBASTRO GARRIDO VIDAL IZAN 9,3

6 2656 GM SABIÑANIGO RODRIGUEZ USON ISMAEL 10,3

8 2803 HINACO MONZON MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN 8,9

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

1 2240 CA Binefar OSORIO MONTOYA ALEJANDRA 10,1

2 2101 C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA SALAS CLARA 11,5

3 2259 INTEC ZOITI BUIL ORIOL LEIRE 10,9

4 2588 C.A.BARBASTRO CASTILLON CIRIA MIGUEL 10,5

6 2814 INTEC ZOITI ALASTRUEY ASCASO GUILLERMO 9,4

7 2818 INTEC ZOITI AYERBE ARRUEBO JORGE 11,9

8 2234 CA Binefar GIBANEL SAURA UMA 9,8

SERIE CALLE DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO

3 2775 C. A. Pomez SAHUN NAVARRO HUGO 10,4

5 2796 HINACO MONZON TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 9,1

6 2237 CA Binefar MORA MOLIA MARTINA 12,8

DEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE TIEMPO
2803 HINACO MONZON MARTIN CABRERO ADRIAN 8,9
2796 HINACO MONZON TOLOSA SANCHEZ NESTOR 9,1
2589 C.A.BARBASTRO GARRIDO VIDAL IZAN 9,3
2814 INTEC ZOITI ALASTRUEY ASCASO GUILLERMO 9,4
2234 CA Binefar GIBANEL SAURA UMA 9,8
2240 CA Binefar OSORIO MONTOYA ALEJANDRA 10,1
2656 GM SABIÑANIGO RODRIGUEZ USON ISMAEL 10,3
2775 C. A. Pomez SAHUN NAVARRO HUGO 10,4
2588 C.A.BARBASTRO CASTILLON CIRIA MIGUEL 10,5
2256 INTEC ZOITI LAGUARTA MOLINA MARÍA 10,6
2259 INTEC ZOITI BUIL ORIOL LEIRE 10,9
2226 C. A. Pomez HAIDA BOUAZZAOUI OMAIMA 11,2
2101 C.A.BARBASTRO LACOMA SALAS CLARA 11,5
2102 C.A.BARBASTRO LLEIDA ACERO ELSA 11,7
2818 INTEC ZOITI AYERBE ARRUEBO JORGE 11,9
2237 CA Binefar MORA MOLIA MARTINA 12,8
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Peso Benjamín

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 MAX
1 TRAMITEHINACO MONZONALVAREZ SENT RAUL X X 4,32 4,32
2 2230 C. A. Pomez NAJI CHANI HIBA 3,16 3,36 3,36 3,36
3 2226 C. A. Pomez HAIDA BOUAZZAOUI OMAIMA 2,63 2,83 2,61 2,83
4 2259 INTEC ZOITI BUIL ORIOL LEIRE 2,15 2,46 2,33 2,46

Longitud Benjamín

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 MAX
1 2093 C.A.BARBASTROLACOMA MILLARUELO JULIA 3,21 2,89 3,01 3,21
2 2787 CA Binefar GASCO CORTES ADRIAN 2,80 3,06 2,98 3,06
3 2589 C.A.BARBASTROGARRIDO VIDAL IZAN 2,99 2,68 2,76 2,99
4 2234 CA Binefar GIBANEL SAURA UMA 2,93 2,82 X 2,93
5 2152 GM SABIÑANIGOREY LORIENTE SARA 2,37 2,65 2,57 2,65
6 2588 C.A.BARBASTROCASTILLON CIRIA MIGUEL X 2,35 2,52 2,52
7 2819 C.A.JACA ROS BAZAN ELOI 2,26 2,25 2,50 2,50
8 2267 GM SABIÑANIGOENNAIMINI AZIZA 1,90 2,34 2,33 2,34
9 2590 C.A.BARBASTROCEREZO MATA ANDER 2,10 1,83 2,34 2,34

10 2587 C.A.BARBASTRORODRIGO ARILLA MARCOS 2,32 2,01 2,13 2,32
11 2240 CA Binefar OSORIO MONTOYA ALEJANDRA 2,07 2,23 2,04 2,23
12 2786 CA Binefar IRICIBAR MUÑOZ AVELINO 2,12 2,03 2,17 2,17
13 2237 CA Binefar MORA MOLIA MARTINA 2,15 1,66 1,84 2,15
14 2099 C.A.BARBASTROLAHOZ SANTORROMAN RUTH 1,88 1,40 1,98 1,98
15 2238 CA Binefar CAMA DIAZ LEYRE 1,80 1,73 1,80 1,80

Triple Benjamín

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 MAX
1 2152 GM SABIÑANIGOREY LORIENTE SARA 4,83 4,46 4,55 4,83
2 2801 HINACO MONZONALAMAN RAMOS HECTOR 4,80 4,64 4,76 4,80
3 2656 GM SABIÑANIGORODRIGUEZ USON ISMAEL 4,64 4,80 4,75 4,80
4 2791 GM SABIÑANIGOPUEYO RAPUN JAIME 4,18 X 4,27 4,27
5 2655 GM SABIÑANIGORAMON GIMENEZ RUBEN 4,06 3,80 4,04 4,06

Vórtex Benjamín

PUESTODEA CLUB APELLIDOS NOMBRE 1 2 3 MAX
1 2799 HINACO MONZONRODRIGUEZ CLARIMON MAURO 31,75 32,23 32,70 32,70
2 2801 HINACO MONZONALAMAN RAMOS HECTOR 26,79 23,03 26,58 26,79
3 2583 C.A.BARBASTRORIBERA MIGUEZ MANUEL 25,50 X 23,79 25,50
4 TRAMITEHINACO MONZONALVAREZ SENT RAUL 24,35 20,08 15,67 24,35
5 2655 GM SABIÑANIGORAMOS GIMENEZ RUBEN 21,28 23,40 16,61 23,40
6 2775 C. A. Pomez SAHUN NAVARRO HUGO 16,84 21,09 17,27 21,09
7 2787 CA Binefar GASCO CORTES ADRIAN 20,90 15,10 X 20,90
8 2229 C. A. Pomez ELLAGHAHS FARA 15,53 13,72 17,49 17,49
9 2660 GM SABIÑANIGOLOPÈZ UBIETO DANIEL 14,95 10,71 17,27 17,27

10 2786 CA Binefar IRICIBAR MUÑOZ AVELINO X 15,90 X 15,90
11 2587 C.A.BARBASTRORODRIGO ARILLA MARCOS 14,85 14,41 X 14,85
12 2101 C.A.BARBASTROLACOMA SALAS CLARA X 14,78 14,29 14,78


